%‘ﬁ\ print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_609DC605A942 Date Joined: 2022-11-10 Generated: 2025-12-05

O'Neil Printing, Inc

PrintReleaf certifies that O'Neil Printing, Inc customers have collectively offset the equivalent
of 6,015,416 |Ib of paper consumption by reforesting 72,375 standard trees on PrintReleaf.

% 6,015,416 72,375
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LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
France (Torcé)

Tanzania

Romania

Northern California

Malaysia
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27,425
20,377
13,042
11,468

63.86

Total Trees 72,375



