

## LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT\_609DC605A942

Date Joined: 2022-11-10

Generated: 2025-12-05

# O'Neil Printing, Inc

PrintReleaf certifies that O'Neil Printing, Inc customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 6,015,416 lb of paper consumption by reforesting 72,375 standard trees on PrintReleaf.



**6,015,416**Ib of Paper Offset



**72,375**Standard Trees Reforested

### LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT





## LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

#### **REFORESTATION IMPACT**

Reforestation Project	Trees
France (Torcé)	27,425
Tanzania	20,377
Romania	13,042
Northern California	11,468
Malaysia	63.86

Total Trees 72,375

**PROJECT SDGs** 















